
FEATURES

COURSES OFFERED

4 WEEKS
COURSE DURATION

• Early June to early July. Admission dates vary
  depending on the country. 
• Junior students from China, Japan, Korea, Vietnam, 
  Mongolia, Taiwan and Thailand are scheduled to enroll.

ADMISSION DATE

JUNIOR ESL

24 3 1 10

1:1 EVENING TOTALSGC BGC
24 3 1 10

1:1 EVENING TOTALSGC BGC

JUNIOR IELTS

ADMISSION QUALIFICATIONS
JUNIOR ESL
Ages 7 to 15, Registration is available from 
beginner to advanced level.

JUNIOR IELTS
Ages 13-15, Upper Elementary (IELTS 3.0) or higher.

ADMISSION TEST DATE
-Monday-Friday, 13:00-17:00
-Online video interview via ZOOM/SKYPE. 

TEST & EVALUATION
• Placement Test (Online Interview),
   Weekly Test, Progress Test
• 1,000 Vocabulary Contest, IELTS Mock Test

Philinter Academy has a strong academic 
tradition, but we also emphasize the 
importance of play and other activities in a 
holistic education. 

In 2024, we're enhancing our academic 
offerings with updated textbooks, an interactive 

speaking-focused curriculum, and a rigorous 
training schedule through Saturday mornings. 

Your children will experience significant 
improvements in conversational skills, thanks to 
our dedicated team's efforts, setting the 
foundation for their future success.

INTERNATIONAL

ENGLISH CAMP

FOCUSED ON ACADEMICS
Philinter's English camp greatly emphasizes the 
academic aspect and surpasses other programs 
in the total amount and quality of classes.
IN ORDER TO PROVIDE PROPER CARE, WE ONLY 
ACCEPT A SMALL NUMBER OF STUDENTS
We only accept a small number of students, up to 
30 students from each country.
PHILINTER HAS THE BEST TEACHERS IN CEBU WITH 
EXPERIENCE AND QUALIFICATIONS
Teachers with extensive junior education and an 
IELTS score of 8.0, etc.

LIVE COMFORTABLY WITH THE BUDDY
TEACHER SYSTEM
The Buddy Teacher System, which was first 
launched in the Philippines in 2005, ensures a 
happy English camp through delicate care.



WEEKLY CLASS SCHEDULE
TIME

7:00-08:10 BREAKFAST

LUNCH

DINNER
CLUB ACTIVITY

SWIMMING OR CLUB ACTIVITY

SNACK & PERSONAL TIME
WASHING UP & GETTING READY FOR BED

8:00-08:45 1st Class
2nd Class
3rd Class
4th Class
5th Class

Active Listening (SG)
Interactive Speaking (1:1)
Grammar for Speaking (1:1)
Role Playing (SG)
Vocabulary Class

IELTS Listening (1:1)
IELTS Vocabulary (SG)
IELTS Speaking & Pronunciation (1:1)

IELTS Common Mistake (SG)
Vocabulary Class

9th Class
10th Class

Evening
Program

Mainly helping with homework or 
giving special classes. Academic 
consultations are conducted once 
every other week.

Questions and answers about things 
students didn't understand during 
class. Additionally, academic 
consultations and special classes with 
the IELTS Coordinator will be held.

7th Class
6th Class

8th Class
Personal study/homework

Read & Talk (1:1)
Speech & Pronunciation (1:1)

Junior TV (SG)
IELTS Test Review (SG)

IELTS Writing 1 & 2 (1:1)
Personal study/homework

IELTS Reading (1:1)

8:50-09:35
9:40-10:25
10:30-11:15
11:20-12:00
11:40-12:40
13:00-13:45
13:50-14:35
14:40-15:25
15:30-16:15
16:20-17:00
17:10-18:10
18:10-19:00

21:00-23:00

19:00-21:00
(2HOURS)

23:00-24:00

JUNIOR ESL JUNIOR IELTS

WEEKEND SCHEDULE & ACTIVITIES

• Self-study and mock test (10:00~11:50)
• Ayala Mall (From 13:00) Island Hopping

 Papa Kit’s

• Self-study and mock test (10:00~11:50)
• Cebu Safari & Adventure Park

• Self-study and mock test (10:00~11:50)
• Volunteer at an orphanage, SM Seaside Mall

Back to home

WEEK SATURDAY SUNDAY

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

CONTACT US

TUITION (KRW)

JUNIOR ESL

JUNIOR IELTS

₩ 3,600,000

₩ 3,750,000

COURSE 4 WEEKS

philinter@hanmail.com

Ceniza St., Mustang, Pusok, Lapu-lapu City
Cebu Philippines 6015

Oslob-Whale Shark Activities

scud76


