

INTERNATIONAL ENGLISHCAMP

Philinter Academy has a strong academic tradition, but we also emphasize the importance of play and other activities in a holistic education.

In 2024, we're enhancing our academic offerings with updated textbooks, an interactive

★ FEATURES

FOCUSED ON ACADEMICS

Philinter's English camp greatly emphasizes the academic aspect and surpasses other programs in the total amount and quality of classes.

IN ORDER TO PROVIDE PROPER CARE, WE ONLY ACCEPT A SMALL NUMBER OF STUDENTS

We only accept a small number of students, up to 30 students from each country.

PHILINTER HAS THE BEST TEACHERS IN CEBU WITH EXPERIENCE AND QUALIFICATIONS

Teachers with extensive junior education and an IELTS score of 8.0, etc.

COURSES OFFERED

JUNIOR ESL

1:1	SGC	BGC	EVENING	TOTAL
4	3	1	2	10

COURSE DURATION 4 WEEKS

ADMISSION QUALIFICATIONS JUNIOR ESL

Ages 7 to 15, Registration is available from beginner to advanced level.

ADMISSION DATE

- Early June to early July. Admission dates vary depending on the country.
- Junior students from China, Japan, Korea, Vietnam, Mongolia, Taiwan and Thailand are scheduled to enroll.

speaking-focused curriculum, and a rigorous training schedule through Saturday mornings.

Your children will experience significant improvements in conversational skills, thanks to our dedicated team's efforts, setting the foundation for their future success.

LIVE COMFORTABLY WITH THE BUDDY TEACHER SYSTEM

The Buddy Teacher System, which was first launched in the Philippines in 2005, ensures a happy English camp through delicate care.



JUNIOR IELTS

1:1	SGC	BGC	EVENING	TOTAL
4	3	1	2	10

ADMISSION TEST DATE

- -Monday-Friday, 13:00-17:00
- -Online video interview via ZOOM/SKYPE.

JUNIOR IELTS

Ages 13-15, Upper Elementary (IELTS 3.0) or higher.

TEST & EVALUATION

- Placement Test (Online Interview), Weekly Test, Progress Test
- 1,000 Vocabulary Contest, IELTS Mock Test







WEEKLY CLASS SCHEDULE

TIM	IE	JUNIOR ESL	JUNIOR IELTS
7:00-08:10	BREAKFAST		
8:00-08:45	1 st Class Active Listening (SG)		IELTS Listening (1:1)
8:50-09:35	2 nd Class	Interactive Speaking (1:1)	IELTS Vocabulary (SG)
9:40-10:25	3 rd Class	Grammar for Speaking (1:1)	IELTS Speaking & Pronunciation (1:1)
10:30-11:15	4 th Class	Role Playing (SG)	IELTS Common Mistake (SG)
11:20-12:00	5 th Class	Vocabulary Class	Vocabulary Class
11:40-12:40	LUNCH		
13:00-13:45	6 th Class	Speech & Pronunciation (1:1)	Personal study/homework
13:50-14:35	7 th Class	Read & Talk (1:1)	IELTS Writing 1 & 2 (1:1)
14:40-15:25	8 th Class	Junior TV (SG)	IELTS Reading (1:1)
15:30-16:15	9 th Class	Personal study/homework	IELTS Test Review (SG)
16:20-17:00	10 th Class	SWIMMING OR CLUB ACTIVITY	
17:10-18:10	DINNER		
18:10-19:00	CLUB ACTIVITY		
19:00-21:00 (2ноurs)	Evening Program	Mainly helping with homework or giving special classes. Academic consultations are conducted once every other week.	Questions and answers about things students didn't understand during class. Additionally, academic consultations and special classes with the IELTS Coordinator will be held.
21:00-23:00	SNACK & PERSONAL TIME		
23:00-24:00	WASHING UP & GETTING READY FOR BED		

WEEKEND SCHEDULE & ACTIVITIES

WEEK	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
lst	• Self-study and mock test (10:00~11:50) • Ayala Mall (From 13:00)	Island Hopping
2 nd	• Self-study and mock test (10:00~11:50) • Cebu Safari & Adventure Park	Oslob-Whale Shark Activities
3 rd	• Self-study and mock test (10:00~11:50) • Volunteer at an orphanage, SM Seaside Mall	Papa Kit's
4 th	Back to home	1- 10- 10

TUITION (KRW)

COURSE	4 WEEKS
JUNIOR ESL	₩ 3,600,000
JUNIOR IELTS	₩ 3,750,000



CONTACT US • • •



.

